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Vardhman Srikalyan International School
Holiday List (Session 2024-25)
April 2024
Date Day
L1 April. 2024 Thursday Eid-11-Fiir
14 April. 2024 Sunday Ambedekar Jayanti
17 April, 2024 Wednesday Rom Novami
21 April. 2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanit
June 2024
17 June, 2024 | Muonday | Bakrid (ld-1]-Zuha)
July 2024
17 July, 2024 | Wednesday | Muhurram
August 2024
18 August. 2024 Thursday Indepenidence Day Celebmtion
19 August, 2024 Monday Rakshn Bandhan
26 August, 2024 Monday Janmashiimi
September 2024
T Sept 2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi
16 Sept. 2024 Monday Fid-c-Milad (Barawnfat)
October 2024
3 Ocl, 2024 Thursday Navaratra Sthapana
11-13 Oect, 2024 Friday- Sunday Dussahea Break
29 Oct.2024 - 31 Oct. 2024 Tuesday- Thursday Biwali Break
November 2024
01 Nov: 2024 1o 03 Nov. Fridoy — Sunday
2024
15 Nov. 2024 Friday Guru Nanak Javnti
December 2024
25 Dec. 2024 | Wednesday | Christmas
Janunry 2025
01 Jan. 2025 -07 Jan, 2025 | Wednesday - Tuesday Winter Break
6 Jan. 2025 Monday Guru Gohind Singh Javanti
14-15 Jan. 2025 Tuesday- Wednesday Makor Snkranti
26 Jan, 2025 Sunday Republic Day
February 2025
26 Feb. 2025 | Wednesday | Maha Shiviutri
March 2025
14 March 2025 Friday Holika Dithan
15 March 2025 Saturday Dhulandi
30 March 2025 Sunday Cheti Chand
31 March 2025 Monday Eid-al-Fila
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